High School Middle School Learning Lab

Starts Thursday, February 18, 2021

Lisa F. Regina M. Barb Hall Najwa S.
BUS 652 BUS 670 BUS 679 BUS 674
- DHS EFHS STOUT O.L. SMITH
8:15-11:00 8:35-11:10 2:00 - 3:10 2:00 - 3:10
M/T/TH/F M/T/TH/F M/T/TH/F M/T/TH/F
TIME TIME | | | TIME
7:30 a.m. rai 7:50am. |  Cir 1:15 p.m. 1:20 p.m r
7:35 a.m. Maples 8:10 a.m. Mosque 1:40 p.m. Maples 1:35 p.m. | River Oaks
7:50 a.m. | River Oaks 8:20 a.m. | Geer Park 1:50 p.m. | Geer Park 1:45 p.m. Duvall
8:05 a.m. DHS 8:35 a.m. EFHS 2:00 p.m. Stout 1:53 p.m. | 3604 Polk
8:25 a.m. 8:55 a.m. 2:20 p.m. 2:00 p.m. | O.L. Smith
. V Q - 2:20 p.m.
10:45 a.m. 10:45 a.m. 2:40 p.m. ans Clr
11:15 a.m. DHS 11:10 a.m. EFHS 3:10 p.m. Stout 2:40 p.m. ;
11:25 a.m. | River Oaks 11:25 a.m. | Geer Park 3:25 p.m. | Geer Park 3:10 p.m. | O.L. Smith
11:40 a.m. Maples 11:35 AM Mosque 3:40 p.m. Maples 3:18 p.m. | 3604 Polk
11:50 a.m. | Ti | | 11:50am. | Tran: 3:50 p.m. 3:25p.m. | Duvall
| | 3:35 p.m. | River Oaks
STOUT BUS #2 4:00 p.m.

TIME

1:15 p.m
1:40 p.m Miller
1:50 p.m. | Geer Park
2:00p.m Stout
2:20p.m
2:40 p.m.
3:10 p.m. Stout
3:25 p.m. | Geer Park
3:30 p.m. Miller

3:40 p.m-




